
  
 
 

 
 
 

Mon 1 Atlantic City 8am–11am Renaissance Plaza   

Tues 2: 8am–11am Pleasantville, Bus Terminal 

Wed 3 12pm-2:30pm Egg Harbor City, Lincoln Park Buffalo ave 

Thur 4:  8am–11am Absecon 616 White Horse Pike  | 12pm-2:30pm Galloway 269 W White Horse Pike 

Fri 5: EVENT: 8am – 12:00pm Food Bank Food Drive 1 Mt. Carmel Ln. Hammonton, NJ  
------ 
Mon 8: 8am – 11am- Galloway 6th Ave and White Horse Pike | 12pm-2:30pm Egg Harbor City Lincoln Park Buffalo ave 

Tues 9: 8am–11am- Pleasantville Housing Authority  |  12pm-2:30pm  Egg Harbor Twp 7 Eleven 2612 Tilton Rd 

Wed 10: 8am–11am Atlantic City, Florida and Pacific ave. | 12pm-2:30pm  Absecon Dollar General 

Thur 11: 8am–11am Egg Harbor City Lincoln Park Buffalo ave. | 12pm-2:30pm Pleasantville Main St. Canvas 

Fri 12: 8am–11am Atlantic City Rescue Mission | 12pm-2:30pm Atlantic City Renaissance Plaza 
----- 
Mon 15:  8am–11am Galloway 269 W White Horse Pike | 12pm-2:30pm Egg Harbor City 100 Block of Philadelphia Ave 

Tues 16: 8am–11am Pleasantville  Main St. & Old turnpike | 12pm-2:30pm  Egg Harbor Twp 7 Eleven 2612 Tilton Rd 

Wed 17: 8am–11am Atlantic City Tennessee and Atlantic Ave | 12pm-2:30pm  Absecon 616 White Horse Pike 

Thur 18: 8am–11am Pleasantville, Bus Terminal | 12pm-2:30pm Galloway 269 W White Horse Pike 

Fri 19: 8am–11am Atlantic City 1901 Atlantic Ave | 12pm-2:30pm Atlantic City, Salvation Army 
----- 
Mon 22:  8am–11am Galloway 212 East White Horse Pike | 12pm-2:30pm Egg Harbor City 100 Block Philadelphia Ave 

Tues 23: 8am–11am Pleasantville, Bus Terminal | 12pm-2:30pm Egg Harbor Twp 6801 Blackhorse Pike 

Wed 24: 8am–11am Atlantic City, N Carolina & Atlantic ave. | 12pm-2:30pm Absecon Dollar General 

Thur 25: 8am–11am- Pleasantville Housing Authority | 12pm-2:30pm Galloway 269 W White Horse Pike  

Fri 26: 11:00am – 4pm EVENT 100 Days of Summer, Farley Service Plaza on the AC Expressway 
---- 
Mon 29: 8am – 11am- Galloway 6th Ave and White Horse Pike | 12pm-2:30pm Egg Harbor City Lincoln Park 

Tues 30: 8am–11am Pleasantville  Main St. & Old turnpike | 12pm-2:30pm  Egg Harbor Twp 7 Eleven 2612 Tilton Rd 

Wed 31: 8am–11am Atlantic City Bus Terminal | 12pm-2:30pm  Absecon 616 White Horse Pike, Shop Rite 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For Updates Go To: 
Facebook.com/AllRoadsRCC 

 

Mobile 

Outreach 

Vehicle 

May 2023 

John Brooks 
Outpatient: 609-345-2020  | Inpatient: 609-345-0110 
 

Staff 
Jesse Dariano, Supervisor: 609-457-0767 
Shawn Gallegos, Case Worker: 609-909-7483 
Sonya Rodriguez MSW, Clinician: 609-513-7127 
 


